COUNTY
[Unspecified]
BALTIMORE
CAROLINE
CARROLL
CECIL
GARRETT

ST. MARY'S
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

National Clandestine Laboratory Register - Maryland

CITY
SUDLERSVILLE
WOODSTOCK
DENTON

MOUNT AIRY
ELKTON
FRIENDSVILLE
LEXINGTON PARK
HAGERSTOWN
HANCOCK

ADDRESS

1330 Duhamel Corner Rd
10600 DAVIS AVENUE
25595 GAREY RD

1206 LOCKSLEY DRIVE

36 ST. MICHAELS LN

643 NEWTON SAVAGE RD
23195 EAST TWO CREEK
118 SUNDOWN COURT BOX
250 W Main St

lofl

DATE

9/22/2016
1/11/2010

2/5/2005
9/12/2008
5/10/2005
5/11/2004

9/2/2010
6/20/2015
8/15/2016

1/9/2017



